VIV-T5DFSP4
Features & Benefits Dimensional drawing
Warranty & Cautions
Product Specification
*Please check the “Turolight  LED Limited Warranty “ for details
1For applicable models, see product specification below
2ShatterProtect utilizes PET film to reduce the unexpected risk of shattering
3Need to work with NSF certified lighting fixtures
4Contact your sales person or check www.turolight.com for ballast compatibility list
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Description
Wattage
Base Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumen
(lm)
CCT(K) CRI M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.Lamp Power
(W)
System Power
(W)
Replace T5 HO
1762351 - VIV-T5DFSP4/9W/35/F (2FT HO) Direct Fit 2ft 9W G5 35K Frost PET Film 9 12 G5 120-277, 347 50,000 180 1000 3500 83 22 8
1762848 - VIV-T5DFSP4/9W/40/F (2FT HO) Direct Fit 2ft 9W G5 40K Frost PET Film 9 12 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 1000 4000 83 22 8
1762529 - VIV-T5DFSP4/9W/50/F (2FT HO) Direct Fit 2ft 9W G5 50K Frost PET Film  9 12 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 1000 5000 83 22 8
1763314 - VIV-T5DFSP4/18W/35/F (3FT HO) Direct Fit 3ft 18W G5 35K Frost PET Film  18 21 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 1700 3500 83 34 8
1763434 - VIV-T5DFSP4/18W/40/F (3FT HO) Direct Fit 3ft 18W G5 40K Frost PET Film  18 21 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 1700 4000 83 34 8
1763513 - VIV-T5DFSP4/18W/50/F (3FT HO) Direct Fit 3ft 18W G5 50K Frost PET Film  18 21 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 1700 5000 83 34 8
1754203 Y VIV-T5DFSP4/22.5W/30/F (4FT HO) Direct Fit 4ft 22.5W G5 30K Frost DLC4.0 22.5 25.5 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3200 3000 83 46 25
1754303 Y VIV-T5DFSP4/22.5W/35/F (4FT HO) Direct Fit 4ft 22.5W G5 35K Frost DLC4.0 22.5 25.5 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3300 3500 83 46 25
1754404 Y VIV-T5DFSP4/22.5W/40/F (4FT HO) Direct Fit 4ft 22.5W G5 40K Frost DLC4.0 22.5 25.5 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3200 4000 83 46 25
1754502 Y VIV-T5DFSP4/22.5W/50/F (4FT HO) Direct Fit 4ft 22.5W G5 50K Frost DLC4.0 22.5 25.5 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3300 5000 83 46 25
Replace T5 HE
1762352 - VIV-T5DFSP4/6W/35/F Direct Fit 2ft 6W G5 35K Frost PET Film  6 9 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 900 3500 83 22 8
1762849 - VIV-T5DFSP4/6W/40/F Direct Fit 2ft 6W G5 40K Frost PET Film 6 9 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 950 4000 83 22 8
1762530 - VIV-T5DFSP4/6W/50/F Direct Fit 2ft 6W G5 50K Frost PET Film 6 9 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 1000 5000 83 22 8
1762353 - VIV-T5DFSP4/9W/35/F/3FT Direct Fit 3ft 9W G5 35K Frost PET Film 9 12 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 1050 3500 83 34 8
1762850 - VIV-T5DFSP4/9W/40/F/3FT Direct Fit 3ft 9W G5 40K Frost PET Film   9 12 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 1200 4000 83 34 8
1762531 - VIV-T5DFSP4/9W/50/F/3FT Direct Fit 3ft 9W G5 50K Frost PET Film   9 12 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 1300 5000 83 34 8
1762793 Y VIV-T5DFSP4/13W/30/F Direct Fit 4ft 13W G5 30K Frost PET Film 13 16 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 1900 3000 83 46 25
1762354 Y VIV-T5DFSP4/13W/35/F Direct Fit 4ft 13W G5 35K Frost PET Film 13 16 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 1950 3500 83 46 25
1762851 Y VIV-T5DFSP4/13W/40/F Direct Fit 4ft 13W G5 40K Frost PET Film 13 16 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 2000 4000 83 46 25
1762532 Y VIV-T5DFSP4/13W/50/F Direct Fit 4ft 13W G5 50K Frost PET Film 13 16 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 180 2000 5000 83 46 25
DLC approved1
Direct Fit , Frost PET Film, ShatterProtect2
NSF/ANSI 2 Certified3
Replaces T5 HO &  T5 HE
180° Beam angle, High CRI (83+)
5-year limited warranty for DLC listed lamps / 3-year limited warranty for non-DLC*
Bulb wall temperature range between -20˚C and +45˚C, Not recommended to use with ballast 5 years or older
Suitable for splash zones of food equipment
50,000 hour life (L70)
Fits into existing linear fixtures
Compatible with most program start ballast4
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
page 1 of 1, F18
LED LAMP
VIVID Series
DirectFit T5 Lamp
M.O.L.
PROTECT
Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com